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Exhibiting Sponsor Company - 
ALPHABETICAL ORDER 

Table 
#  

Table 
# 

Exhibiting Sponsor Company - 
NUMERICAL ORDER 

Active Environmental Technologies, Inc. 43  1 LightBox 

Aeroqual 40  2 REGENESIS / Land Science 

Aldoa Software 7  3 Provectus Environmental Products, 
Inc. 

ALS Global 49  4 AWT Environmental Services, Inc 

American Waste Management Services, 
Inc. 

29  5 Summit Drilling, LLC 

AST Environmental, Inc. 18  6 DPK Consulting, LLC 

AWT Environmental Services, Inc 4  7 Aldoa Software 

BEnvironmental Investigations 10  8 ddms, inc. 

Borbas Surveying and Mapping, LLC 26  9 Field Environmental Instruments Inc. 

Buchart Horn  59  10 BEnvironmental Investigations 

Cascade Remediation Services 30  11 Pure Soil 

CETCO 50  12 Pace Analytical Services 

Clean Harbors 48  13 Northstar Environmental Services 

Dakota Technologies Company, LLC 28  14 Riker Danzig LLP 

ddms, inc. 8  15 S2C2 

Directional Technologies, Inc. 52  16 Evonik Corporation 

DPK Consulting, LLC 6  17 Hilltop Environmental Solutions * 

Eco-Rental Solutions 45  18 AST Environmental, Inc. 

Englobe Corp USA 25  19 Enviroprobe Service Inc. * 

Enviro-Air Technologies, Inc. 24  20 Eurofins Environment Testing 

Enviroprobe Service Inc. * 19  21 VOLLERS 

ERIS 27  22 Hepure 

ETEC, Inc. 33  23 Triumvirate Environmental 

Eurofins Environment Testing 20  24 Enviro-Air Technologies, Inc. 

Evonik Corporation 16  25 Englobe Corp USA 

Field Environmental Instruments Inc. 9  26 Borbas Surveying and Mapping, LLC 

Firstech Environmental, Inc. 57  27 ERIS 

Ground/Water Treatment & Technology, 
LLC (GWTT) 

38  28 Dakota Technologies Company, LLC 

Hainesport Transportation Group 35  29 American Waste Management 
Services, Inc. 

Hampton-Clarke Inc. (DBE WBE SBE)  32  30 Cascade Remediation Services 

Hepure 22  31 Heritage Waste Solutions 

Heritage Waste Solutions 31  32 Hampton-Clarke Inc. (DBE WBE 
SBE)  



Exhibiting Sponsor Company - 
ALPHABETICAL ORDER 

Table 
#  

Table 
# 

Exhibiting Sponsor Company - 
NUMERICAL ORDER 

Highground Industrial 58  33 ETEC, Inc. 

Hilltop Environmental Solutions * 17  34 Veolia 

Integrated Analytical Laboratories, LLC 
(IAL) 

53  35 Hainesport Transportation Group 

LightBox 1  36 Princeton Geoscience, Inc. * 

Northstar Environmental Services 13  37 United Rentals Trench Safety 

Obar Systems Inc. 56  38 Ground/Water Treatment & 
Technology, LLC (GWTT) 

Pace Analytical Services 12  39 SGS North America Inc. * 

Princeton Geoscience, Inc. * 36  40 Aeroqual 

Provectus Environmental Products, Inc. 3  41 Specto Technology 

Pure Soil 11  42 York Analytical Laboratories, Inc. 

REGENESIS / Land Science 2  43 Active Environmental Technologies, 
Inc. 

Renova Environmental Company 47  44 TRS Group 

Resource Options Inc. 46  45 Eco-Rental Solutions 

Riker Danzig LLP 14  46 Resource Options Inc. 

S2C2 15  47 Renova Environmental Company 

Scarinci Hollenbeck 51  48 Clean Harbors 

SGS North America Inc. * 39  49 ALS Global 

Specto Technology 41  50 CETCO 

Summit Drilling, LLC 5  51 Scarinci Hollenbeck 

Summit Environmental Services, LLC 55  52 Directional Technologies, Inc. 

Triumvirate Environmental 23  53 Integrated Analytical Laboratories, 
LLC (IAL) 

TRS Group 44  54 Wheelwash 

United Rentals Trench Safety 37  55 
Summit Environmental Services, 
LLC 

Veolia 34  56 Obar Systems Inc. 

VOLLERS 21  57 Firstech Environmental, Inc. 

Wheelwash 54  58 Highground Industrial 

York Analytical Laboratories, Inc. 42  59 Buchart Horn  

 

* Exhibitor Passport We have an exhibitor passport booklet for you to use as you visit the par�cipa�ng exhibitors at their 
table for a chance to win a $300 Visa Gi� Card. MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN. Winning passport will be drawn at 1:45 pm on 
Thursday during the dessert recep�on, so make sure you get your passport filled out right away! Passport booklets are 
available at the registra�on desk (and completed ones to be dropped off at registra�on desk) 

Day 2 Breakfast Sponsor in Foyer: Also note this year we will have 1 Breakfast Sponsor with an exhibit table during the 
Thursday Buffet Breakfast in the Foyer. It’s your only opportunity to visit ENR Contrac�ng. 


